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MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

517-263-0741
REGULAR MEETING
JUNE 18, 2012
6:00 PM — BOARD ROOM
** AGENDA **
.  CONSENT AGENDA
A. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
B. APPOVAL OF MONTHLY BILLS
. BUDGET HEARING
A. 2011-12 FINAL BUDGET REVISION
B. 2012-13 BUDGET ADOPTION
. 2012-12 MILLAGE RATES
V. MHSAA MEMBERSHIP RESOLUTION
V. MIDDLE SCHOOL HANDBOOK CHANGES
VI. REVIEW/APPROVAL OF BOARD POLICY SECTIONS 4,000, 5,000, & 6,000
VII.  ADMINISTRATIVE EVALUATIONS

VIIl.  ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACT RENEWALS



Madison School District

Board of Education

Special Meeting — Board Room
May 30, 2012 — 7:10 p.m.

Members Present: Kyle Ehinger, Julie Ramos, Nancy Roback, Mark Swinehart, Ruben
Villegas

Members Absent: Dawn Bales, Dana Pink
Guests: Jim Hartley, David Siler

Kyle Ehinger was appointed as Acting Secretary by Board President, Julie Ramos.

A motion was made by Mark Swinehart, and supported by Julie Ramos, that the
minutes from the May 24, 2012 special meeting be approved.

Ayes 5 Nays 0 Motion Carried

Following discussion, a motion was made by Mark Swinehart, and supported by Kyle
Ehinger, that with the exception of the bid for excavation and site work which is to be
awarded to local contracted Slusarski Excavating, the recommendations of architects
Siler & Associates be approved for the awarding of bids totaling $4,195,976 for the
construction of the Madison Performing Arts Center, and that the Superintendent and
the Architect be directed to continue efforts with the sub contractors to further reduce
the cost of the project through additional value engineered savings that are deemed
feasible. (72% of the above amount, or $3,038,364, are bids awarded to Lenawee
County companies.)

Ayes 5 Nays 0 Motion Carried

A motion was made by Mark Swinehart, and supported by Ruben Villegas, to adjourn
the meeting at 7:55 pm.

Ayes 5 Nays 0 Motion Carried

Respectfully submitted,

Acting Secretary, Board of Education



Madison School District

2011 - 2012
JUNE

Vendor Check #
CPR Remodeling 1334
Madison School 1335
Total Sinking Fund

Vendor Check #
Associated Engineers 1005

Total Building & Site - Auditorium

Amount
$9,312.00
$85,000.00

Amount

$4,026.00

$94,312.00

$4,026.00



SPI

DATE: 06/14/2012

TIME: 08:05:20

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT VENCHK11
CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/12

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
15822 9101 06/18/12 6870 AMERICAN OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4220 C1851 HS OFFICE COPIE 45.62
15823 9101 06/18/12 7055 AMERICAN SCHOOL BOARD JOU 7410 8 JOURNAL RENEWALS 456.00
15824 9101 06/18/12 6892 APPLE ONLINE STORE 5110 BH446LL/A IPAD 2 16 GB WI 4,580.00
15824 9101 06/18/12 6892 APPLE ONLINE STORE 5110 MD303LL/A IPAD SMART COVE 345.00
15824 9101 06/18/12 6892 APPLE ONLINE STORE 5110 MD304LL/A IPAD SMART COVE 345.00
TOTAL CHECK 5,270.00
15825 9101 06/18/12 9274 BADER & SONS CO 6221 59" SNOW PLOW 3,850.00
15826 9101 06/18/12 15900 DAWN BALES 3191 11.12 STIPEND 400.00
15827 9101 06/18/12 13728 BOOKSOURCE 5110 H MILLER BOOKS 417.78
15828 9101 06/18/12 41650 JILL M BRANDEBERRY 5110 WEEBLY ACCT 149.75
15828 9101 06/18/12 41650 JILL M BRANDEBERRY 3120 MACUL CONFERENCE 185.00
TOTAL CHECK 334.75
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2683414 SONY DVD PLAYER W 108.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2683414 SONY DVD PLAYER W 36.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2279927 BELKIN Y ADAPTR M 7.54
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2279927 BELKIN Y ADAPTR M 4.46
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 10.43
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 HP PCM+ V3 PLATFORM 50 DE 405.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 2365737 HP 1TB 6G SAS 7.2 580.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 13.61
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 131702 BELKIN CAT5E PAT 28.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 073953 BELKIN CATSE PAT 19.50
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 633498 CPB-NEW-3.6V BAT 80.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 2194256 HP SB 300GB 6G S 280.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 1.15
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 6.33
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 HP 1810-8G SWITCH 155.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5990 2535583 CORSAIR 32GB VOYA 50.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 1107373 BELKIN 2’ C6T SNA 14.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 1107373 BELKIN 2' C6T SNA 14.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 46
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI .86
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5990 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 2.32
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 7.40
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 633498 CPB-NEW-3.6V BAT 160.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 1055143 EDGE 4GB KIT PC2 328.00
15829 9101 06/18/12 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 12.95
TOTAL CHECK 2,325.01
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 12.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 24.84
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 26.68
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 1.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 1.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 1.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32

15830

9101

06/18/12

19180

CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32

AMOUNT



SPI PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/14/2012 MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT VENCHK11
TIME: 08:05:20 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/12

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 10.08
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 19.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 3BMP2201GN MULTIPURPOSE P 20.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 20.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 38.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 3BMP2201CY MULTIPURPOSE P 41.76
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 20.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 38.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 3BMP2201BE MULTIPURPOSE P 41.76
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 72
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE a2
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 72
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 1.08
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 1.08
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 5.04
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 9.72
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 3BMP2201PK - MULTIPURPOSE 10.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 1.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 1.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 1.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 2.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 10.08
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 19.44
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 3BMP2201GRP MULTIPURPOSE 20.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 2.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 4.32
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 8.64
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 8.64

15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 8.64



SPI PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 06/14/2012 MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT VENCHK11
TIME: 08:05:20 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/12

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 20.16
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 38.88
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 BMP2201GRP - MULTIPURPOSE 41.76
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 109.60
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 109.60
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 109.60
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 164.40
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 164.40
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 328.80
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 328.80
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 328.80
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5117 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 767.20
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 1,479.60
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5112 BMP8511 MULTIPURPOSE PAPE 1,589.20
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 1.84
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 1.84
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5990 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 1.84
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5910 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 2.76
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5994 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 2.76
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5120 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 5.52
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5114 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 5.52
15830 9101 06/18/12 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5992 1DM8950 70# OFFSET PAPER, 5.52
TOTAL CHECK 6,184.00
15831 9101 06/18/12 43292 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5110 XX-953 SHOWTIME PUPPET ST 99.99
15831 9101 06/18/12 43292 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 15.00
TOTAL CHECK 114.99
15832 9101 06/18/12 25912 THE DAILY TELEGRAM 3610 EMPLOYMENT AD 139.25
15833 9101 06/18/12 25950 DANA PINK 3191 11.12 STIPEND 400.00
15834 9101 06/18/12 26591 DECKER EQUIPMENT 5980 KEEPER BUMPER 28.05
15835 9101 06/18/12 35580 FRAME'S PEST CONTROL, INC 4220 PEST CONTROL 50.00
15836 9101 06/18/12 35916 FREDERICK PAUL & ASSOC., 3190 UNEMPLOYMENT SERV. 240.00
15837 9101 06/18/12 42968 JAMES HARTLEY 6221 TREES PER JH 400.00
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 1611 J POWERS TRAVEL 199.20
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 4220 BLACK SWAMP 153.00
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 3220 D OPSAL MILEAGE 161.61
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 3610 NEWSLETTER MAILING 31.21
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 3610 RETURNED NEWSLETTERS 2.50
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 5910 POSTAGE DUE .65
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 5980 FERTILIZER 1,309.86
15838 9101 06/18/12 47396 IMPREST FUND 5110 TEAM SPORTS 898.50
TOTAL CHECK 2,756.53
15839 9101 06/18/12 50576 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COIN 5130 AWARDS 111.58
15840 9101 06/18/12 50582 JOSTENS, INC. 5130 CERTIFICATES 79.13
15840 9101 06/18/12 50582 JOSTENS, INC. 5130 CREDIT ON ACCT -17.85

TOTAL CHECK 61.28

AMOUNT



SPI

DATE: 06/14/2012 MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT VENCHK11
TIME: 08:05:20 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/12
FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-

15841 9101 06/18/12 19692 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 5310 CURRENT TRENDS 390.00

15842 9101 06/18/12 50657 KAGAN 3120 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCES WO 2,196.00

15843 9101 06/18/12 51600 LISA KLEMM 5910 HS COUN POSTAGE 1.50

15843 9101 06/18/12 51600 LISA KLEMM 5910 EL OFFICE POSTAGE 1.70

15843 9101 06/18/12 51600 LISA KLEMM 5990 MILEAGE FOR MAIL 265.20
TOTAL CHECK 268.40

15844 9101 06/18/12 53315 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERI 5110 CB214 CLASS SET JUMBO CAR 39.95

15844 9101 06/18/12 53315 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERI 5110 RR655 B BOY PUPPET 14.95

15844 9101 06/18/12 53315 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERI 5110 RR664 W. GIRL 14.95

15844 9101 06/18/12 53315 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERI 5110 RR678 H. BOY 14.95

15844 9101 06/18/12 53315 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERI 5110 RR646 ASIAN GIRL 14.95

15844 9101 06/18/12 53315 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERI 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 10.00
TOTAL CHECK 109.75

15845 9101 06/18/12 74784 LEGACY PRINTING 5130 PARCHMENT PAPER 51.38

15846 9101 06/18/12 55760 LENAWEE TIRE-SUPPLY 5720 BUS3TIRE 402.69

15847 9101 06/18/12 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 5990 CAREER EXPLORE CAMP 50.00

15847 9101 06/18/12 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 5730 SHOP CHARGE .25

15847 9101 06/18/12 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 5730 M1 AND M3 - PARTS 4.90

15847 9101 06/18/12 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 4130 M1 AND M3 - LABOR 108.00

15847 9101 06/18/12 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 8210 SPRING 2012 PREP ACAD 37,656.16
TOTAL CHECK 37,819.31

15848 9101 06/18/12 58712 MADISON SCHOOL CAFETERIA 5110 ACT BREAKFAST 65.55

15849 9101 06/18/12 69680 MARK SWINEHART 3191 11.12 STIPEND 400.00

15850 9101 06/18/12 31330 MARTIN EHINGER 3191 11.12 STIPEND 400.00

15851 9101 06/18/12 60898 MASB 7410 RETREAT 12.13 1,000.00

15851 9101 06/18/12 60898 MASB 7410 DUES 12.13 3,266.00
TOTAL CHECK 4,266.00

15852 9101 06/18/12 57726 MCFALONE CONSULTING 3220 COACHING FOR LK 300.00

15853 9101 06/18/12 57970 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO. 5980 SINK FAUCET 201.79

15854 9101 06/18/12 60751 MELLOCRAFT 5980 CAN LINER, TOILET PAP 1,624.58

15855 9101 06/18/12 62321 MERCY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 3192 TEST 78.00

15856 9101 06/18/12 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 L2171 HS COPIER 281.00

15856 9101 06/18/12 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 T3986 CO COPIER 15.05

15856 9101 06/18/12 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 T6989 HS COPIER 69.51

15856 9101 06/18/12 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 L2170 K WING COPIER 119.74
TOTAL CHECK 485.30

15857 9101 06/18/12 68650 NEIL'S ELECTRIC INC. 4220 LOCATE UNDERGROUND 181.50

15858 9101 06/18/12 68790 NETECH 6410 DELL OPTIPLEX 990 2,070.00

15858 9101 06/18/12 68790 NETECH 6410 DELL PROFESSIONAL P2212H 459.00

PAGE NUMBER: 4

AMOUNT
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MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT
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VENCHK11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/12

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————- AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 2,529.00

15859 9101 06/18/12 69403 OCCUHEALTH 3130 HS NURSE 834.43

15859 9101 06/18/12 69403 OCCUHEALTH 3130 MS NURSE 834.44

15859 9101 06/18/12 69403 OCCUHEALTH 3130 EL NURSE 5,006.63
TOTAL CHECK 6,675.50

15860 9101 06/18/12 72220 PERFORMANCE AUTO OF ADRIA 5730 ANTIFREEZE 69.12

15861 9101 06/18/12 72336 PERRY CORPORATION 5910 STAPLES FOR COPIER 103.60

15861 9101 06/18/12 72336 PERRY CORPORATION 4120 QK593 HS LIB COPIER 117.83

15861 9101 06/18/12 72336 PERRY CORPORATION 4220 A5345 & A5986 370.00

15861 9101 06/18/12 72336 PERRY CORPORATION 4220 B2150 & B2151 MS COPY 304.20
TOTAL CHECK 895.63

15862 9101 06/18/12 74940 QUILL CORPORATION 5990 FILE FOLDER, MANILA, 1/3 23.22

15863 9101 06/18/12 77448 RUBEN VILLEGAS 3191 11.12 STIPEND 400.00

15864 9101 06/18/12 78064 SAFETY SYSTEMS INC 4110 JUNE JUL AUG LEASE 525.00

15865 9101 06/18/12 74270 SARA MITCHELL 5110 SARA MITCHELL REIMB 148.04

15866 9101 06/18/12 79700 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS, IN 5110 LUTTON SCHOLASTIC 13.30

15866 9101 06/18/12 79700 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS, IN 5110 LUTTON SCHOLASTIC 337.55

15866 9101 06/18/12 79700 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS, IN 5110 PIFER SCHOLASTIC 497.70
TOTAL CHECK 848.55

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 206133 NUMBER EXPRESS 13.72

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 074260 SHAPEMATES 14.39

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 079596 MELISSA 7& DOUG BE 24.95

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 086461 SOUND PUZZLE SHAPE 13.43

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 1368804 MY FIRST WORD PUZ 12.47

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 090547 WHAT GOES TOGETHER 8.49

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 256701-272 SIZE SEQUENCE 2111

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 9-1407822-272 ECARS-KKR S 47.99

15867 9101 06/18/12 80181 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 5110 086127 PHOTOGRAPHIC LEARN 9.34
